
LCPS Board of Directors
100% financial contribution

Eduardo Figueroa, Associate Attorney, Morrison & Forester LLP
(eduardo.figueroa@lighthousecharter.org)

Jumoke Hinton, Emertia OUSD Board of Education Director, Oakland Unified School District
(jumoke.hinton@lighthousecharter.org)

Billy Manning, Certified Financial Planner
(billy.manning@lighthousecharter.org)

Mark Milner, Risk Management and Finance Executive (retired)
(mark.milner@lighthousecharter.org)

Alberto Ocegueda, Assistant Development Coordinator, Lampert Group
(alberto.ocegueda@lighthousecharter.org)

Rodolfo Ornelas, Principal at Oakland School for the Arts
(rodolfo.ornelas@lighthousecharter.org)

Robbie Torney, Chief of Staff, Common Sense Media (Board Chair)
(robbie.torney@lighthousecharter.org)

MainOffice Phone: (510) 562-8801 Fax: (510) 271-8803 www. lighthousecharter.org

LighthouseCampus 444Hegenberger Road, Oakland, CA 94621 (510) 562-8801

Lodestar Campus 701 105th Ave., Oakland, CA 94603 (510) 775-0255
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